Stonco-Keene-SlimFlood-Selectable-spec-sheet  02/25  page 1 of 7
Floodlights
SlimFlood Selectable
SF20/35/60/80/150/250/300
The SlimFlood Selectable Gen 3 offers energy saving LED technology along
with field selectable color, beam angle, and wattage. Versatile and stylish with
seven different sizes to choose from, provides application flexibility for ground,
wall or pole mounting installations, with both included in carton. Ideal for sign
lighting, building facades, security lighting, and general purpose floodlighting
applications.
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
Ordering Guide
Color
Temp. (K)1
Average System
Wattage
Lumen Output3
Efficacy (LPW)
SF20 4000 10/15/20W 1500/2200/2900lm 145
SF35 4000 15/25/35W 2450/3900/5050lm 145
SF60 4000 35/45/60W 5750/7100/9400lm 155
SF80 4000 60/70/80W 9450/10600/12350lm 150
SF150 4000 100/120/150W 15550/18550/22250lm 145
SF250 4000 190/220/250W 30400/34000/38050lm 150
SF300 4000 150/240/300W 24650/37200/45800lm 150
1. Color temperature default setting is 4000K.
2. Wattage/Lumen Output factory setting set to mid power option.
3. Wattage and lumen output may vary by +/10% due to actual input voltage.
4. Lumen values based on photometric tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79.
5. Beam angle factory setting is 90°.
Ordering guide example: SF35-SCT-G3-10-PCB-BZ
Luminaire CCT
SCT
Generation
G3
Voltage
10
Options Finish
BZ
SF20
SF35
SF60
SlimFlood 10-15-20W
SlimFlood 15-25-35W
SlimFlood 35-45-60W
SCT   CCT Selectable
(3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
G3  Gen 3 10	 120-347V PCB        Photocell1
(SF20, SF35, SF60, SF80, SF100,
and SF150 only)
BZ  Bronze
SF80
SF150
SlimFlood 60-70-80W
SlimFlood 100-120-150W
SF250
SF300
SlimFlood 190-220-250W
SlimFlood 150-240-300W
- Photocell Ready
 (SF250 and SF300 only)
1. Photocell is included as standard for SF20, SF60, SF80, SF150 with an ON/OFF switch.
2. Photocell is included in carton for SF250 and SF300.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
SF20/35/60/80/150/250/300
SlimFlood LED dual select 20-300W
Stonco-Keene-SlimFlood-Selectable-spec-sheet  02/25  page 2 of 7
Dimensions: 20-35W
20W Yoke
SlimFlood 10-15-20W/3CCT/UN3/YK
20W Knuckle
SlimFlood 10-15-20W/3CCT/UN3/KN
35W Yoke
Slim Flood 15-25-35W/3CCT/UN3/YK/PCB
YokeKnuckle
35W Knuckle
Slim Flood 15-25-35W/3CCT/UN3/KN/PCB
69±3